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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Courli.lha
UnivCong. lha

blaster.lha
PIPELINER.dms
SLIDEIT2.dms
JBPokerl0.1lha
Dogfighl0.lha

goal_demo.dms
SHORT :

CL_SEP92.1lha

DeluxePacMan. lha

game/misc
game/think

game/shoot
game/think
game/think
game/board
game/shoot

game/demo

game/hint

game/misc

Age Description

283K

177K

217K

181K

110K

234K

226K

166K

85
85

86

88

88

88

88

89

89

89

"Courlivl.1l’, Crillion-like ballgame
Strategy game for 2 players. V1.08

Excellent shoot’em up game!

Super GFX, lots of Features.
Puzznic-Clone with super GFX, Editor.
Enhanced video poker game

2-player WWI dogfight game

This is a demo of Goal, the new footy game.

Cheat List for the amiga. Sep 92

Pacman type game. V1.4
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