

Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : Aminetpart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		August 3, 2022					

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

Aminetpart

## **Contents**

1	Ami	inetpart
	1.1	Files uploaded the month Jun 93, empty line = new day

Aminetpart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **Aminetpart**

## 1.1 Files uploaded the month Jun 93, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
Courli.lha UnivConq.lha	-		85 'CourliV1.1', Crillion-like ballgame 85 Strategy game for 2 players. V1.08
blaster.lha	game/shoot	283K	86 Excellent shoot'em up game!
PIPELINER.dms	game/think	177K	88 Super GFX, lots of Features.
SLIDEIT2.dms	game/think	217K	88 Puzznic-Clone with super GFX, Editor.
JBPoker10.lha	game/board	181K	88 Enhanced video poker game
Dogfigh10.lha	game/shoot	110K	88 2-player WWI dogfight game
<pre>goal_demo.dms SHORT:</pre>	game/demo	234K	89 This is a demo of Goal, the new footy game. $\hookleftarrow$
CL_SEP92.lha	game/hint	226K	89 Cheat List for the amiga. Sep 92
DeluxePacMan.lha	game/misc	166K	89 Pacman type game. V1.4